Cable Color Code

EDANEE + Exc+ 7R Red
EDANEEE — Exc-  E3 White
HHES+ sic+  #& Green
HHES - sic- B Ble
=—JL R Shield = Yellow

Specifications

IEE Parameter
BITC Model

TEFGESE Rated Capacity (R.C.)

TEAGH ST Rated Output (R.0.)
TEARHISIE82 Rated Output Tolerance
F)\S > X Zero Balance

FEERRME Nonlinearity

ERXFTUZ X Hysteresis

OB UME Repeatability
BEDBERE Temp Effect Zero
HNDODREFZE  Temp Effect.Output
SREEHEEEF Temp Range.Compensated
SFEREEEEHE Temp Range.Safe
FFEBETE Maximum Safe Overload
HESIENHNEBE Excitation.Recommended
SFESENDNEBE  Excitation. Maximum
APt F IR Input Impedance
HIHFRIEH Output Impedance
FBIFIEHT Insulation Impedance

4 —TJILE Cable Length

T —=JIAIAT Cable Type
AAAE  Element Material
TEARTZIDHE Deflection at R.C.
AKE=E Weight

EEHRENEL Natural Frequency
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Outline Dimensions (mm)
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Value

GCS

2k 5k 10k 20k
204 510 1020 2040
2
0.5
1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.01
0.005
-10~+60
-20~+70
150
10
15
420450
35045
1000 (B/E DC50V) Bt
5
@5, 44 A= AAlo] &, tip willow wire
E R
0.1UF
300

www.toyo-sokki.co.jp

1]
0
(7]





